
Date Match Location TIME

Wed Mar 20 9 Hole Banks Lake 2:00 PM

Tue Mar 26 18 Hole Quail Ridge (Clarkston) 12:00 PM

Thu Mar 28 9 Hole Wilbur 2:00 PM

Tue Apr 9 9 Hole Wilbur 2:00 PM

Thu Apr 11 18 Hole Deer Park 12:00 PM

Tue Apr 16 18 Hole Chewelah 1:00 PM

Thu Apr 18 9 Hole Odessa 2:00 PM

Tue Apr 23 18 Hole Latah Creek 11:30 AM

Thu Apr 25 9 Hole Ritzville 2:00 PM

Thu May 2 Sub District Deer Park TBA

Wed May 8 District Meadowwood 9:00 AM

Fri May 10 9 Hole Harrington 2:00 PM

Tue May 14 All League at Red Golf Club in Clarkston TBA

Mon May 20 State Tumwater Valley GC TBA

Tue May 21 State Tumwater Valley GC TBA

Wed May 22 State Tumwater Valley GC TBA
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